
Deaf-Blind Advisory Board Members  
2014-2015 

 
Atten-
dance 

Name & Address: Telephone 
Number: 

E-mail Address: Region 

X Sherri Nelson 
1321 23rd St S Suite A 
Fargo, ND 58103 

701-239-7376 shnelson@nd.gov 5 

 
Retired 

 

Joni Andre 
13380 57th St. NW 
Williston, ND 58801 

701-572-2346  
 
joni.andre@sendit.nodak.edu 

1 
Williston 

   X Jody Neva and Eden Neva 
2024 Ruxton Court 
West Fargo, ND 58078 

701-356-0880  
Jlneva16@hotmail.com 
 

5 
Fargo 

Parent & 
child 

   X Holly Pedersen 
Minot State University 
500 University Ave. W. 
Minot, ND 58707 

701-858-3050 holly.pedersen@minotstateu.edu 
 

2 
Minot 

   X Paul Olson 
NDVS/SB 
500 Stanford Rd 
Grand Forks, ND 58203 

701-795-2717 polson@nd.gov 
 

4 
Grand 
Forks 

 Karalee MacIver 
720 6th St NE 
Minot, ND 58703 

701-726-5760 karalee.maciver@sendit.nodak.edu 2 
Minot 

 Carol Lybeck 
School for the Deaf 
1401 College Drive North 
Devil’s Lake, ND 58301 

701-665-4411 
 
 

carol.lybeck@k12.nd.us 3  
Devils Lake 

   X Connie Hovendick 
ND School for the Deaf 
1401 College Drive N 
Devils Lake, ND 58301 

701-665-4410 connie.hovendick@k12.nd.us 
 

3 
Devils Lake 

   X Angie Villorreal 
Anne Carlsen Early Intervention 
4152 30th Ave S, Suite 102 
Fargo, ND 58104 

701-412-1320 angela.villarreal@annecenter.org 5 Fargo 

  X Nancy Lundon 
Vocational Rehabilitation 
PO Box 650 
Devils Lake, ND 58301 

701-665-2217 
 
701-662-5641 (H) 

nlundon@nd.gov 3 
Devils Lake 

  X Robin Tschider 
600 E Blvd Avenue 
Bismarck, ND 58505 

701-238-2714 
 
 

rtschider@nd.gov 
 
 

7 
Bismarck 

 Kari Chiasson 
UND Teaching & Learning 
231 Centennial Drive 
STOP 7189 
Grand Forks, ND 58202 

701-777-3239 kari.chiasson@und.edu 
 

4 
Grand 
Forks 
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X Darlene Schoenfish 
Nurse-School for the Deaf 
1401 College Drive N 
Devils Lake, ND 58301-1596 

701-665-4406 darlene.schoenfish@k12.nd.us 
 

3 
Devils Lake 

     X Lanna Slaby 
300 2nd Ave NE 
Suite 208 
Jamestown, ND 58401 

701-253-3012 
 
701-952-0517 (H) 

lslaby@nd.gov 
 

6 
Jamestown 

X Ramona Gunderson 
Anne Carlsen Early Intervention 
2016 S Washington Street 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 

701-775-8934 
ext. 21 
 
701-775-6547 (H) 

ramona.gunderson@annecenter.org 
 

4 
Grand 
Forks 

    X Linda Ehlers 
Outreach-School for the Deaf 
1321 23rd St S Suite A 
Fargo, ND 58103 

701-239-7374 linda.ehlers@k12.nd.us 
 

5 
Fargo 

 Nicole Swartwout 
Minot State University 
500 University Ave W, Box 182 
Minot, ND 58707 

701-858-3357 nicole.swartwout @k12.nd.us  2 
Minot 

 
Regions 
1-Williston 
2-Minot 
3-Devils Lake 
4-Grand Forks 
5-Fargo 
6-Jamestown 
7-Bismarck 
8-Dickinson 
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